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Return of Sheepowners and of the Sheep and Lambs in the Rangitikei Subdivision—continued.

RETURN showing the Sheepowners and the Number of Sheep and Lambs in the South Waira-
rapa Subdivision of the Wellington Sheep District on the 31st May, 1879.

Name of Owner. Farm. Post Town. No. of
Sheep. Kate.

Swanton, T.
Swanson, W. J....
Symonds, W.
Symonds, H.
Tauhi, Paranhi ...
Tawhiao,Karena
Taylor, T. R. ...
Taylor, W.
Taylor, A.
Thorns, 0.
Thorns, J.
Thomson, J. and A.
Thynne, E. S. ...
Tepine, Waitere...
Tone
Utiku, Marumaru
Wiari, Rawiri
Walker, M.
Walker, A.
Watt, A.
Watene, Ranginui
Weston, S.
Whale, W.
Wheeler, G. W. ...
Wheeler, George
Whittington, T. ...
Whisker, James...
Whiteman, W. W.
Wi Hemera
Wilkins, M.
Willis, W. J. ...
Williamson, B. ...
Williams, G.
Wilson, J. G. ...
Wing, T.
Winks, Alex.
Wiremu Takiri ...
Wiremu
Wirihana
Wrey ...
Young, G. H. ...

Te Rakihou
Spring Farm
Opiki
Onepuhi

Native Reserve
Waitatapia
Spring Grove
Porewa

jj

Waituna

Kakiriki
Pukapapa
Redcliff

Bulls
Halcombe
Halcombe
Foxton
Marton
Turakina

jj

Parawanui
Sanson
Marton
j j

Sanson
Foxton
Turakina
Marton
Parawanui
Greatford
Bulls
Foxton
Marton
Turakina
Marton

128
1654
200
550
100
200
140

3133
130
216
312
750
384
100
200

1200
100
870
562

70
119
800
550

1020
300
420
550

2400
273
344

2510
1345
373

8000
170

1050
30

100
800

1650
65

£ s. d.
0 4 0
1 14 0
0 4 0
0 12 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
3 4 0
0 4 0
0 6 0
0 8 0
0 16 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
1 4 0
0 2 0
0 18 0
0 12 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 16 0
0 12 0
1 2 0
0 6 0
0 10 0
0 12 0
2 8 0
0 6 0
0 8 0
2 12 0
18 0
0 8 0
8 0 0
0 4 0
12 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 16 0
1 14 0
0 2 0

Waistwood
Pukapapa
Ferndale

j j

Ponsburne
Papakiru
Greenbank
Woodendean
Eildon
Section 7
Hikurangi
Trig Farm
Lansdowne
Tenewaitere
Matara

Sanson
Halcombe
Turakina
Feilding
Sanson
Foxton
Turakina
Greatford
Marton
Sanson
Bulls
Marton
Parawanui
Turakina
Fordell
Parawanui
Feilding
Sanson

Poatatau
Kilraden Farm

Total 274,394

Name of Owner. Farm. Post Town. No. of
Sheep. Kate.

Akers, W.
Avery, C.
Anketell, W. ...
Armstrong, A. ...
Allen, W. B. ...
Blatchford & Snell
Bidwill, J. & W.
Boys, Burton
Bicknell, W.
Benton, Thomas
Barton, B. J.
Barton, B. J.
Blatchford, J.
Bruce, A.
Buck & Kemble

Wharepapa
Brightfield
Upper Plain

Ahiaruhe
Pihautea
Thanet Farm
Kahautera

Featherston
Masterton

Carterton
Taratahi
Carterton
Featherston
Taratahi
Featherston
Kaiwaiwai
Waihenga
Featherston
Masterton

1900
200
137
650
150
700

6000
130
320
112

16000
2950

300
200

3250

£ S. d.
1 18 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 14 0
0 4 0
0 14 0
6 0 0
0 4 0
0 8 0
0 4 0

16 0 0
3 0 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
3 6 0

White Bocks
Fernside
Opaki
Hillside
Pouatahi Carterton


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

